GIGABYTE

GIGABYTE WATERFORCE Il 240 Motherboard All-in-one liquid
cooler 12 cm Black 1 pc(s)

Brand : GIGABYTE

Product code: AWF2-240

Product name : WATERFORCE Il 240

- Fan EZ-Chain: DIY-friendly fan design with slide-in interlocking mechanism and DAISY-CHAIN
- 330-degree Rotatable water block design
- New fan blade design increases both airflow and pressure, while reducing noise
- The ARGB fan lighting can be synchronized with other devices
- Universal design for fan and pump RPM control, compatible with all motherboard brands
1600~3400 RPM, 36.9 dBa, 64.95 CFM, 277 x 119 x 27 mm

GIGABYTE WATERFORCE Il 240. Type: All-in-one liquid cooler, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Noise level (high
speed): 36.9 dB, Maximum airflow: 64.95 cfm, Maximum air pressure: 2.93 mmH20. Width: 299 mm,

Depth: 27 mm, Height: 119 mm. Product colour: Black

Performance
Suitable location *
Type *

Fan diameter

Supported processor sockets

Noise level (high speed)
Maximum airflow
Maximum air pressure
Fan noise level (max)
Quantity per pack

Pump motor speed

Pump motor speed (min)
Pump motor speed (max)
Fan speed (min)

Fan speed (max)

Design

Product colour *
Material

Motherboard
All-in-one liquid cooler
12 cm

LGA 1150 (Socket H3), LGA 1151
(Socket H4), LGA 1155 (Socket H2),
LGA 1156 (Socket H), LGA 1200
(Socket H5), LGA 1700, LGA 1851,
Socket AM4, Socket AM5, Socket
TR4, Socket sTRX4

36.9 dB
64.95 cfm
2.93 mmH20
36.9 dB

1 pc(s)

3400 RPM
1600 RPM
3400 RPM
800 RPM
2300 RPM

Black
Aluminium, Copper

Design

Radiator material
Base plate material
Number of fans
Illumination LED
Illumination colour
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Pump width

Pump depth

Height

Pump height
Technical details

Warranty period

Packaging content

Mounting kit
Screws included
CPU bracket(s)

Aluminum
Copper

2 fan(s)

J

Blue, Green, Red

299 mm
27 mm

7.28 cm
7.28 cm
119 mm
6.51 cm

5 year(s)
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