GIGABYTE WATERFORCE II 240 Motherboard All-in-one liquid cooler 12 cm Black 1 pc(s)

Brand : GIGABYTE **Product code:** AWF2-240

Product name: WATERFORCE II 240

- Fan EZ-Chain: DIY-friendly fan design with slide-in interlocking mechanism and DAISY-CHAIN
- 330-degree Rotatable water block design
- New fan blade design increases both airflow and pressure, while reducing noise
- The ARGB fan lighting can be synchronized with other devices
- Universal design for fan and pump RPM control, compatible with all motherboard brands 1600~3400 RPM, 36.9 dBa, 64.95 CFM, 277 x 119 x 27 mm

GIGABYTE WATERFORCE II 240. Type: All-in-one liquid cooler, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Noise level (high speed): 36.9 dB, Maximum airflow: 64.95 cfm, Maximum air pressure: 2.93 mmH2O. Width: 299 mm, Depth: 27 mm, Height: 119 mm. Product colour: Black





Performance		Design	
Suitable location *	Motherboard	Radiator material	Aluminum
Type *	All-in-one liquid cooler	Base plate material	Copper
Fan diameter	12 cm	Number of fans	2 fan(s)
Supported processor sockets	LGA 1150 (Socket H3), LGA 1151 (Socket H4), LGA 1155 (Socket H2), LGA 1156 (Socket H), LGA 1200 (Socket H5), LGA 1700, LGA 1851, Socket AM4, Socket AM5, Socket TR4, Socket sTRX4	Illumination LED	✓
		Illumination colour	Blue, Green, Red
		Weight & dimensions	
		Width	299 mm
Noise level (high speed)	36.9 dB	Depth	27 mm
Maximum airflow	64.95 cfm	Pump width	7.28 cm
Maximum air pressure	2.93 mmH2O	Pump depth	7.28 cm
Fan noise level (max)	36.9 dB	Height	119 mm
Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)	Pump height	6.51 cm
Pump motor speed	3400 RPM	Technical details	
Pump motor speed (min)	1600 RPM	Warranty period	5 year(s)
Pump motor speed (max)	3400 RPM Packaging content		
Fan speed (min)	800 RPM	Mounting kit	1
Fan speed (max)	2300 RPM	Screws included	4
Design		CPU bracket(s)	,
Product colour *	Black		•
Material	Aluminium, Copper		

